Commodity Code Commodity Code Description

005
010
015
019
020
022
025
031
035
037
040
045
050
052
055
060
065
070
071
072
073

Abrasives

Acoustical Tile, Insulating Materials and Supplies
Addressing, Copying, Duplicating Machine Supplies
Agricultural Crops, Grains, Fruit, Nuts, and Vegetables
Agricultural Equipment and Accessories

Agricultural Equipment and Implement Parts

Air Compressors and Accessories

Air Conditioning, Heating, Ventilating Equipment
Aircraft and Airport Equipment, Parts, and Supplies
Amusement, Decorations, Entertainment, Gifts, Toys
Animals, Birds, Marine Life, and Poultry, Live
Appliances and Equipment, Household Type

Art Equipment and Supplies

Art Objects

Auto Accessories: Cars, Buses, Trailers, Trucks
Automotive and Trailer Equipment and Parts
Automotive and Trailer Bodies, Accessories, Parts
Automotive Vehicles, Related Transportation Equipment
Automobiles, School Buses, SUVs and Vans

Trucks including Diesel, Gasoline, Electric, Hybrid
Trailers



201 Clothing Accessories
204 Computer PC's and Peripherals
205 Computer Hardware






610
615
620
625
630

Office Supplies: Carbon Paper and Ribbons

Office Supplies, General

Office Supplies: Erasers, Inks, Leads, Pens, Pencils
Optical Equipment, Accessories and Supplies
Paint, Protective Coatings, Varnish, Wallpaper






946
947
948
952
953
954

Financial Services

Forestry Services

Health Related Services

Human Services

Insurance and Insurance Services
Laundry and Dry Cleaning Services



