Commodity Code	Commodity Code Description
005	Abrasives
010	Acoustical Tile, Insulating Materials and Supplies
015	Addressing, Copying, Duplicating Machine Supplies
019	Agricultural Crops, Grains, Fruit, Nuts, and Vegetables
020	Agricultural Equipment and Accessories
022	Agricultural Equipment and Implement Parts
025	Air Compressors and Accessories
031	Air Conditioning, Heating, Ventilating Equipment
035	Aircraft and Airport Equipment, Parts, and Supplies
037	Amusement, Decorations, Entertainment, Gifts, Toys
040	Animals, Birds, Marine Life, and Poultry, Live
045	Appliances and Equipment, Household Type
050	Art Equipment and Supplies
052	Art Objects
055	Auto Accessories: Cars, Buses, Trailers, Trucks
060	Automotive and Trailer Equipment and Parts
065	Automotive and Trailer Bodies, Accessories, Parts
070	Automotive Vehicles, Related Transportation Equipment
071	Automobiles, School Buses, SUVs and Vans
072	Trucks including Diesel, Gasoline, Electric, Hybrid
073	Trailers
075	Automotive Shop, Related Equip99646663963.00 99646663963.00 j VegeVeniclesJes,

201 Clothing Accessories
204 Computer PC's and Peripherals
205 Computer Hardware

610	Office Supplies: Carbon Paper and Ribbons
615	Office Supplies, General
620	Office Supplies: Erasers, Inks, Leads, Pens, Pencils
625	Optical Equipment, Accessories and Supplies
630	Paint, Protective Coatings, Varnish, Wallpaper

946	Financial Services
947	Forestry Services
948	<b>Health Related Services</b>
952	Human Services
953	Insurance and Insurance Services
954	Laundry and Dry Cleaning Services